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Jasper County B O C

Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

4442290009004 0170497AFLAC 06/30/23 06/30/23 12 07/10/23P 10-068242 144.72 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013250 Payroll Deductions Payable Aflac After Tax 63.9612 07/07/23
100-012-01213-00012-013240 Payroll Deductions Payable 125c Aflac Ins Pre Tax 80.7612 07/07/23

0862170009004 0170498AFLAC 05/31/23 06/30/23 12 07/10/23P 10-068242 144.72 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013250 Payroll Deductions Payable Aflac After Tax 63.9612 07/07/23
100-012-01213-00012-013240 Payroll Deductions Payable 125c Aflac Ins Pre Tax 80.7612 07/07/23

Total Check Number...068242 289.44 0.00289.44

40050008557 0170493ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 06/29/23 06/30/23 12 07/10/23P 10-068243 453.05 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-523200 Probate Court Communication (t/c/p) 453.0512 07/07/23

40060008557 0170494ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 06/29/23 06/30/23 12 07/10/23P 10-068243 453.05 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521000 Tax Assessor Contracted Services 453.0512 07/07/23

Total Check Number...068243 906.10 0.00906.10

1091245420011312 0170501ATRIUM HEALTH 06/30/23 06/30/23 12 07/10/23P 10-068244 5,260.35 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 5,260.3512 07/07/23

1091402540011312 0170502ATRIUM HEALTH 06/30/23 06/30/23 12 07/10/23P 10-068244 992.01 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 992.0112 07/07/23

Total Check Number...068244 6,252.36 0.006,252.36

202306334-P0010374 0170499DATAMATX 06/30/23 06/30/23 12 07/10/23P 10-068245 559.67 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-522350 Tax Commissioner Print/mail Tax Bills 559.6712 07/07/23

2023063340010374 0170500DATAMATX 06/30/23 06/30/23 12 07/10/23P 10-068245 218.78 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-522350 Tax Commissioner Print/mail Tax Bills 218.7812 07/07/23

Total Check Number...068245 778.45 0.00778.45

20230590010658 0170503GLAZE, RONNIE 06/30/23 06/30/23 12 07/10/23P 10-068246 200.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521200 Planning/zoning Professional Services 200.0012 07/07/23

Total Check Number...068246 200.00 0.00200.00

57030009910 0170491GO SPORTS USA, INC. 05/15/23 06/30/23 12 07/10/23P 10-068247 2,560.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531360 Recreation Baseball Supplies 2,560.0012 07/07/23

Total Check Number...068247 2,560.00 0.002,560.00

179540003913 0170496JORDAN ENGINEERING, 05/04/23 06/30/23 12 07/10/23P 10-068248 236.25 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521200 Planning/zoning Professional Services 236.2512 07/07/23

Total Check Number...068248 236.25 0.00236.25
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224490004320 0170488LEWIS & MALONE HEATING AND AC 06/23/23 06/30/23 12 07/10/23P 10-068249 581.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 581.0012 07/07/23

225260004320 0170489LEWIS & MALONE HEATING AND AC 06/27/23 06/30/23 12 07/10/23P 10-068249 553.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 553.0012 07/07/23

Total Check Number...068249 1,134.00 0.001,134.00

1073900100003086 0170492RICOH USA, INC 06/23/23 06/30/23 12 07/10/23P 10-068250 179.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-522320 Probate Court Copier Lease 179.7012 07/07/23

Total Check Number...068250 179.70 0.00179.70

BOC STATEMENT 6.30.230005120 0170487THE MONTICELLO NEWS 06/30/23 06/30/23 12 07/10/23P 10-068251 1,248.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523300 Board Of Commissioners Advertising 1,248.0012 07/07/23

Total Check Number...068251 1,248.00 0.001,248.00

10960011279 01704953NW SPATIAL, LLC. 06/29/23 06/30/23 12 07/10/23P 10-068252 2,875.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521230 Tax Assessor Mapping Fees 2,875.0012 07/07/23

Total Check Number...068252 2,875.00 0.002,875.00

16,659.30Grand Total 0.0016,659.30

This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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 Field  Value Selected  Condition

1:     Check Number 068242-068252

Select Options

2:     Pay Code P
3:     Bank Code 10
4:     Vendor Number ALL
5:     Check Date ALL

 Field  Value Selected  Direction  Options

1:     Check Number YES Ascending NO

Sort Options

2:     Vendor Name NO Ascending NO
3:     Period NO Ascending NO
4:     Invoice Seq Number NO Ascending NO
5:     Bank Code NO Ascending NO

NO Ascending NO6:     Disc Amount

 Field  Value Selected
1:     # Of Copies==> 01

Print Options

2:     Signature Line YES
3:     Incl Due T/F
4:     Unpaid As Of

YES
00/00/00
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